NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services
Office of Citywide Procurement

EPIN: 85722B0104, Air Purifiers

Opening Date: January 12, 2022

Procurement Analyst: Hedra Khalel

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY - SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Salsa Professional Apparel LLC

Finesse Creations Inc

Brighter Energy LLC

Krystal Touch of NY Inc

Avco Enterprises Dentserve

Sentry Facility Specailists Inc

Honeywell International Inc

$2,065,000.00

$2,330,000.00

$2,367,900.00

$2,960,000.00

$2,986,100.00

$3,464,600.00

$3,679,000.00

Med Solutions LLC

AirDoctor LLC

Medify Air LLC

Stat Plumbing Supply Inc

Technology International Inc

Vizocom ICT LLC

Lazer innovative Packaging Inc

$4,150,000.00

$4,460,000.00

$4,499,000.00

$4,512,000.00

$4,520,000.00

$4,564,200.00

$4,630,000.00

Imperial Bag & Paper Co Inc

Circle Janitorial Supplies Inc

Winix Inc

Brondell Inc

B & F Electric Motors Inc

Capital Business Machines

CA Distributing LLC

$5,513,800.00

$5,800,000.00

$5,950,000.00

$6,052,000.00

$6,465,000.00

$6,578,700.00

$6,650,000.00

Competition Unlimited Corp

AirDoctor LLC

First Match Services Inc

Cathi Marcus Enterprises LLC

AirDoctor LLC

Safeware Incorporated

Augstin Air Systems Ltd

$6,659,200.00

$6,675,600.00

$7,700,000.00

$8,000,000.00

$8,180,000.00

$8,689,000.00

$10,220,000.00

strial Supply Corp The Tri State Sup

Delos Living LLC

M&K Imports LLC

La Vie Homes Inc

Troxell Communications

Airgle Corporation

Portland Williams LLC

$11,279,200.00

$11,710,000.00

$11,968,400.00

$13,244,600.00

$17,941,500.00

$25,500,000.00

$59,400,000.00
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