NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services	
Office of Citywide Procurement	
EPIN: 85722B0104, Air Purifiers	
Opening Date: January 12, 2022	
Procurement Analyst: Hedra Khalel	

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY - SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Salsa Professional Apparel LLC	Finesse Creations Inc	Brighter Energy LLC	Krystal Touch of NY Inc	Avco Enterprises Dentserve	Sentry Facility Specailists Inc	Honeywell International Inc
\$2,065,000.00	\$2,330,000.00	\$2,367,900.00	\$2,960,000.00	\$2,986,100.00	\$3,464,600.00	\$3,679,000.00
Med Solutions LLC	AirDoctor LLC	Medify Air LLC	Stat Plumbing Supply Inc	Technology International Inc	Vizocom ICT LLC	Lazer innovative Packaging Inc
\$4,150,000.00	\$4,460,000.00	\$4,499,000.00	\$4,512,000.00	\$4,520,000.00	\$4,564,200.00	\$4,630,000.00
Imperial Bag & Paper Co Inc	Circle Janitorial Supplies Inc	Winix Inc	Brondell Inc	B & F Electric Motors Inc	Capital Business Machines	CA Distributing LLC
\$5,513,800.00	\$5,800,000.00	\$5,950,000.00	\$6,052,000.00	\$6,465,000.00	\$6,578,700.00	\$6,650,000.00
Competition Unlimited Corp	AirDoctor LLC	First Match Services Inc	Cathi Marcus Enterprises LLC	AirDoctor LLC	Safeware Incorporated	Augstin Air Systems Ltd
\$6,659,200.00	\$6,675,600.00	\$7,700,000.00	\$8,000,000.00	\$8,180,000.00	\$8,689,000.00	\$10,220,000.00
strial Supply Corp The Tri State Sup	Delos Living LLC	M&K Imports LLC	La Vie Homes Inc	Troxell Communications	Airgle Corporation	Portland Williams LLC
\$11,279,200.00	\$11,710,000.00	\$11,968,400.00	\$13,244,600.00	\$17,941,500.00	\$25,500,000.00	\$59,400,000.00